Manitoba 9

Growth, Enterprise and Trade

Petroleum Branch

360-1395 Ellice Ave, Winnipeg, MB R3G 3P2

T 204-945-6577 F 204-945-0586
www.manitoba.ca

DRILLING ACTIVITY

Drilling Licences Issued
Licences Cancelled

Vertical Wells Drilled
Horizontal Wells Drilled
Stratigraphic Test Holes Drilled
Wells Drilled - Total

No. of Metres Drilled

Wells Re-entered

Wells Being Drilled

No. of Active Rigs

Wells Licenced but Not Spudded

Wells Completed as Potential Oil Wells

Wells Abandoned Dry
Wells Drilled but Not Completed
Other Completions

New Wells on Production

GEOPHYSICAL ACTIVITY

Geophysical Programs Licenced
Licences Cancelled

Kilometers Licenced

Kilometers Run

OIL PRICES (Average)

Month of April
Month of May

OIL PRODUCTION (M3)

Month of October

To June 6/16

39

30

5

36

0

41

78 426

0
0

0
46

39

OoOoON

1

0
42
640

2016
$/m3  ($/bbl)

300.76 (47.79)
330.90 (52.58)

2015

215710.0

WEEKLY WELL ACTIVITY REPORT

PETROLEUM INDUSTRY ACTIVITY REPORT
(January 1/16 — June 6/16)

To June 8/15

104

122

14

82

1

97
175531

0
1

1
140

95

N O O

52

5

0
207
19

2015
$/m3  ($/bbl)

370.73 (58.91)
414.00 (65.79)

2014

246 068.9

2015 Total

235

187

52

152

1

205

364 332

1
0

13
78

200

M~ ONDN

245

14

4 166
1610



Lic.

Lic.

Lic.

Lic.

Lic.

No.:

No.:

No.:

No.:

No.:

9804

9833

9961

10234

10332

2

WEEKLY WELL ACTIVITY REPORT

06 June 2016

East Manson Unit No. 5 HZNTL A3-15-13-28 (WPM)
UWI: 102.03-15-013-28W1.00

Please note revised UWI and Well Name
Licenced as: 100.01-15-013-28W1.00; 1-15-13-28
Drilled as: 102.03-15-013-28W1.00; A3-15-13-28

Elcano McAuley Prov. HZNTL 7-11-15-29 (WPM)
UWI: 100.07-11-015-29W1.00

Status: Abandoned Dry (ABD D)

Abandoned Dry: 24-Jun-2015

Elcano Two Creeks 14-31-12-26 (WPM)
UWI: 100.14-31-012-26W1.00

Status: Abandoned Dry (ABD D)
Abandoned Dry: 26-Jun-2015

Daly Unit No. 3 HZNTL 9-12-10-28 (WPM)
UWI: 102.09-12-010-28W1.00

Status: Licence Cancelled (CAN)

Licence Cancelled: 06-Jun-2016

Tundra Gambler Prov. HZNTL 2-25-18-29 (WPM)
UWI: 100.04-25-018-29W1.00 (ABD STH)

UWI: 100.02-25-018-29W1.02

Status: Abandoned Dry (ABD D)

Abandoned Dry: 02-Jun-2016



