

Growth, Enterprise and Trade

Petroleum Branch 360-1395 Ellice Ave, Winnipeg, MB R3G 3P2 T 204-945-6577 F 204-945-0586 www.manitoba.ca

WEEKLY WELL ACTIVITY REPORT

PETROLEUM INDUSTRY ACTIVITY REPORT

(January 1/16 - June 6/16)

DRILLING ACTIVITY	To June 6/16	To June 8/15	2015 Total
Drilling Licences Issued	39	104	235
Licences Cancelled	30	122	187
Vertical Wells Drilled	5	14	52
Horizontal Wells Drilled	36	82	152
Stratigraphic Test Holes Drilled	0	1	1
Wells Drilled - Total	41	97	205
No. of Metres Drilled	78 426	175 531	364 332
Wells Re-entered	0	0	1
Wells Being Drilled	0	1	0
No. of Active Rigs	0	1	13
Wells Licenced but Not Spudded	46	140	78
Wells Completed as Potential Oil Wells	39	95	200
Wells Abandoned Dry	2	0	2
Wells Drilled but Not Completed	0	0	0
Other Completions	0	2	4
New Wells on Production	6	52	245
GEOPHYSICAL ACTIVITY			
Geophysical Programs Licenced	1	5	14
Licences Cancelled	0	0	0
Kilometers Licenced	42	207	4 166
Kilometers Run	640	19	1 610
	2016	2015	
OIL PRICES (Average)	\$/m3 (\$/bbl)	\$/m3 (\$/bbl)	
Marth of Arell	000 70 (47 70)	070 70 (50 04)	
Month of April	300.76 (47.79)	370.73 (58.91)	
Month of May	330.90 (52.58)	414.00 (65.79)	
OIL PRODUCTION (M3)	2015	2014	
Month of October	215 710.0	246 068.9	

WEEKLY WELL ACTIVITY REPORT

06 June 2016

Lic. No.: 9804 East Manson Unit No. 5 HZNTL **A3-15-13-28** (WPM)

UWI: 102.03-15-013-28W1.00

Please note revised UWI and Well Name

Licenced as: 100.01-15-013-28W1.00; 1-15-13-28 Drilled as: 102.03-15-013-28W1.00; A3-15-13-28

Lic. No.: 9833 Elcano McAuley Prov. HZNTL 7-11-15-29 (WPM)

UWI: 100.07-11-015-29W1.00 Status: Abandoned Dry (ABD D) Abandoned Dry: 24-Jun-2015

Lic. No.: 9961 Elcano Two Creeks 14-31-12-26 (WPM)

UWI: 100.14-31-012-26W1.00 Status: Abandoned Dry (ABD D) Abandoned Dry: 26-Jun-2015

Lic. No.: 10234 Daly Unit No. 3 HZNTL 9-12-10-28 (WPM)

UWI: 102.09-12-010-28W1.00 Status: Licence Cancelled (CAN) Licence Cancelled: 06-Jun-2016

Lic. No.: 10332 Tundra Gambler Prov. HZNTL 2-25-18-29 (WPM)

UWI: 100.04-25-018-29W1.00 (ABD STH)

UWI: 100.02-25-018-29W1.02 Status: Abandoned Dry (ABD D) Abandoned Dry: 02-Jun-2016